Form PTO-1595 RECC 02-21 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	-2003 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMU			
Tab settings $\rightarrow \rightarrow \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark$	✓ Original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1023	69429 of receiving party(ies)			
Holger Tank	Name Dow AgroSciences LLC			
	Internal Address			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Street Address 9330 Zionsville Road			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment Grange of Name				
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	City Indianapolis State IN Zip 46268			
Execution Date: February 6, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
 Application number(s) or registration number(s): 				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	A. Patent No.(s)			
10/324,275				
Additional number(s) a	ttached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name James B. Myers, Jr.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Internal Address Woodard Emhardt Naughton	Enclosed			
Moriarty & McNett LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address 111 Monument Circle				
Suite 3700	8. Deposit account number:			
	23-3030 9 5			
City Indianapolis State IN ZIP 46204	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account			
DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge a				
attached copy is a true copy o the original document.				
James B. Myers, Jr <i>famus B.</i>	Myrs h Jehnary 11,200 Signature Date			
Name of Person Signing	Signature / Date			
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and document: 3			
Commissioner of Patent & Washington	n required cover sheet information to: Frademarks, Box Assignments n, D.C. 20231			
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited wenvelope addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Washi	vith the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an ngton, DC 20231 on:			
Date of Deposit: February 11, 2023	Signature: FLORUARY II QUE			

01 FC:8021	40.00 CH	
------------	----------	--

007094-000212.JBM.le:205468

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION (with Priority Rights)

I verily believe I am/we are the original, first and sole/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled:

HIGH-STRENGTH LOW VISCOSITY AGRICULTURAL FORMULATIONS

which invention was made and invented by me/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our names(s). I/We acknowledge that I/we hold the invention and all patents and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers.

As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received for my work, I/we sell, assign and transfer unto:

Dow AgroSciences LLC 9330 Zionsville Road Indianapolis, Indiana 46268 United States of America

a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, U.S.A. (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"); my/our entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications for Letter Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nominee(s)); and all rights and powers to file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all International Conventions(s) and Treaties in the name of Assignee, and all rights in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all countries.

I/we do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, opposition or litigation which may arise involving the invention or the patent or patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request.

I/we do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number, filing date, and country for the first patent application filed on the invention:

Application No	60/342,675	Filing Date_	December	21,	2001	
in country	<u>U.S.</u>					

To facilitate recordal of this assignment in connection with other patent applications on the invention, I/we do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number, filing date, and country for any such patent application:

Application No.	10/324,275	 _Filing Date_	December	19,	2002	
in country	U.S.					

I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignee; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notorial True Copy thereof, being under covenant not only that I/we have full power to make the same, but also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofore given. Subscribed and Declared by me/us:

11

At Indianapolis, Indiana 46268 USA	At
This <u>6</u> ⁻⁴ day of <u>Federar</u> 2003	Thisday of20
Effective as of December 19, 2002	Effective as of
Signature	Signature
Full Name: Holger Tark	Full Name:
Residence: 1172 Huntington Woods Point	Residence:
Zionsville, Indiana 46077 Country: United States of America Citizenship: Germany P.O. Address: Same as Residence Employed by: Dow AgroSciences LLC Of Country: United States of America	Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed by: Of Country:

62,283A ASSIGNMENT
() Additional names and signatures are attached.

FORM 222	
NOTARIAL	. CERTIFICATE (Individual)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY/PARISH of Marion)))
on this 644 Day of Febra before me Holger Tank known or identified to me to be executed the foregoing documen deed for uses and purposes the SEAL	be the individual described in and who It and acknowledged the same as a free act and
NOTARIAL	. CERTIFICATE (Individual)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF COUNTY/PARISH of)))
on this Day of before me	2001, personally appeared

222 • 2

known or identified to me to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing document and acknowledged the same as a free act and deed for uses and purposes therein expressed.

SEAL

Michele D. Lyons, Notary Public Resident of Marion County My Commission Expires July 5, 2007

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE (Individual)

)

)

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF COUNTY/PARISH of

day of

2001, personally appeared

before me known or identified to me to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing document and acknowledged the same as a free act and deed for uses and purposes therein expressed.

SEAL

on this

Michele D. Lyons, Notary Public Resident of Marion County My Commission Expires July 5, 2007

62,283A